Outdoor Concession Stand    

Volunteer Registration 

Spring 2008
Redbird Soccer Booster

As of 4-21-08
Tuesday  April 22 Soccer vs GB East 6:00-9:00 PM( JV plays at 4:30)

1. Sandy Del Giacco
2. Carol Pointer
Thursday  April 24 Soccer vs Bayport 6:00-9:00 PM ( JV at 4:30)

1. Peggy Summerside
2.  Beth Lemke
3. Barb Tomcheck

Saturday April 26 Soccer vs. Notre Dame 6:00 PM
1.

2.

Thursday May 1 Soccer vs. Preble- Boys’ parents willing to help set up for Parent’s night from 6-9.

1. Peggy Summerside
2. Carol Harris
Thursday May 1 Soccer vs. Preble-4:00-6:00 for JV Game Parents’Night

1. Pam Kuss
2. Beth Lemke
Back up- Patty Ebert

Thursday May 1 Soccer vs. Preble 6:00-9:00 for Varsity Game Parents’ Night

1.Beth Lemke
2.
Thursday May 8 Soccer vs. Aswhaubenon6:00-9:00 PM ( JVat 4:30) Senior Night
1.Linda Mettelka
2. Paul Sauvey
Tuesday  May 13 Soccer – FRCC1 6:00-9:00 PM ( JV plays at 4:30)
1. Janet Vraney  
2. Carol Pointer
Thursday May 15 FRCC 2 6:00-9:00 ( JV plays at 4:30)

1 Janet Vraney 
2. Janet Miller
 Saturday May 17 FRCC 3 time TBD
1.

2.

Thursday May 22 Soccer Regional 6:00-9:00 PM ( no JV game)
1. Kate  Janssen
2.

Saturday May 24 Soccer Rgional Final TBD ( no JV game)

1.

2.

3.

Thursday May 29 Soccer Sectional 6:00-9;00 PM ( no JV game)
1. Kate Janssen
2. Linda Mettelka
3.

Saturday May 31 Soccer Final 6:00-9:00 PM ( no JV Game)
1.

2.

3.

JV Parent to help with food on Saturday April 26 Waupaca

1 Janet Vraney
JV Parent to help with food on May 3 GBay East Tournament

1 Barb Tomchek
PAGE  
2

